17 Motiv Bowling Brno Open 2019
219
8l|s
No. Player HDC [Country é S|61|162| 6364|6566 | Total [ Max | Average
T}
1 [Jelinek Lukds CZE 226 | 262 | 224 196 234 | 245 1387 | 262 231,2
2  |Pervukhin Danil UKR 245 | 267 196 223 | 209 | 223 1363 | 267 227,2
3 |Gladigau Philipp GER | x 233 | 193 | 247 | 216 | 255 | 217 | 1361 | 255 | 226,8
4 |Triska Jan CZE 267 | 204 192 237 | 240 | 203 1343 | 267 223,8
5 |Borodinas Aidas LTU 177 | 266 @ 223 | 222 | 236 | 206 | 1330 | 266 | 221,7
6 |Polanisz Emi POL | x 202 | 193 | 234 | 236 | 196 | 268 | 1329 | 268 | 221,5
7 |Daniunas Aidas LTU 183 '« 174 257 @171 @ 258 @ 277 | 1320 | 277 | 220,0
8 [Shovkun Andrii UKR 197 245 | 246 | 203 197 224 1312 | 246 218,7
9 |Uher Jaroslav CZE 197 171 247 | 206 | 238 | 248 1307 | 248 217.8
10 [Hejduckovd Katerina ml. 8 CZE 243 192 215 | 235 189 184 1306 | 243 217,7
11 [Schiitz Martina 8 GER 211 163 149 255 | 223 | 253 1302 | 255 217.,0
12 |schwarzbauer Oliver AUT 218 | 204 | 182 | 170 | 225 @ 300 | 1299 | 300 | 216,5
[ 13 [Richter Michal (" cze | [T | 216 | 242 204 | 206 | 220 | 209 | 1297 | 242 | 216,2 |
14 |Gérg Martin CZE 220 | 233 225 | 196 | 224 | 199 | 1297 | 233 | 216,2
15 [Veijanen Markku FIN [ x 201 | 199 | 258 | 258 @194 169 | 1279 | 258 | 213,2
16 |Winternheimer Pascal GER | x 181 244 | 211 | 268 | 166 | 205 1275 | 268 | 212,5
17 [Linderoth Josefine 8 SWE 229 | 202 182 219 197 193 1270 | 229 2117
18 [Apanyakina Ksenia 8 RUS 185 246 182 213 | 215 180 1269 | 246 211,5
19 [Uher Radovan CZE | x 243 | 193 | 214 | 224 214 178 | 1266 | 243 | 211,0
20 |Charezifiska Lucy 8 POL | x 196 198 208 | 222 | 201 191 1264 | 222 210,7
21 |Kubalek Benjamin AUT 205 | 224 | 202 193 242 197 1263 | 242 210,5
22 [Veshchunov Igor RUS | x 237 | 208 191 221 207 199 1263 | 237 210,5
23 |Albihn Viktor SWE 229 | 215 | 172 | 200 @ 256 @ 182 | 1254 | 256 | 209,0
24 |Linke Andrzej POL x | 263 | 159 | 178 | 203 | 227 | 223 | 1253 | 263 | 208,8
25 |Johansson Daniel SWE | x 173 193 218 | 231 218 | 218 1251 231 208,5
26 ([Firbacher Roman AUT 266 = 181 | 202 @ 243 175 183 | 1250 | 266 | 208,3
27 |Vrabec Tomds SVK 246 | 175 | 174 | 220 | 210 | 221 | 1246 | 246 | 207,7
28 |Svec Ladislav CZE 206 | 267 148 222 | 214 183 1240 | 267 206,7
29 |Schultz Eric GBR 221 205 175 198 216 | 225 1240 | 225 206,7
30 |Vlachovi¢ Jakub CZE 174 | 200 | 208 | 219 | 191 | 244 | 1236 | 244 | 206,0
31 |Lang David CZE X 221 181 201 203 183 245 1234 | 245 205,7
32 |Pittesser Alexander AUT | x 181 175 225 | 224 213 | 214 1232 | 225 205,3
33 [Téth Mdria 8 | HUN | x | x | 169 | 200 | 200 | 246 | 199 | 168 | 1230 | 246 | 205,0
34 (Basala Alex SVK | x 214 190 | 198 @ 146 265 204 | 1217 | 265 | 202,8
35 |Sowiniski Bartosz POL 171 207 | 242 @207 | 214 173 1214 | 242 202,3
36 |Halama Manfred AUT X 182 204 | 224 190 212 | 200 1212 | 224 202,0
37 |Mauro Anastasi MLT 196 @ 236 @173 246 @ 196 164 1211 | 246 | 201,8
38 [Loos Michael AUT 206 166 248 163 204 | 221 1208 | 248 201,3
39 |Kénig Antonin CZE 189 @ 245 170 @238 202 @161 1205 | 245 | 200,8
40 |Perez Ro-al AUT 186 | 166 = 182 199 234 | 238 | 1205 | 238 | 200,8
41 [Xuereb Sara 8 MLT 211 185 235 193 165 168 1205 | 235 200,8
42 (Gales Dicay Megan 8 DEN | x 213 164 210 | 215 183 172 1205 | 215 200,8
43 [Brylkowski Bartosz POL 203 | 163 | 254 | 200 | 168 | 212 | 1200 | 254 | 200,0
44 |Konik Miroslav SVK | x | x | 223 @ 177 @ 218 222 191 168 | 1199 | 223 [ 199,8
45 |Guenther Markus GER | x 211 | 208 @175 | 221 189 = 193 1197 | 221 1995
46 |Ko3ecky Matej SVK 184 = 209 185 193 @ 214 212 | 1197 | 214 | 1995
47 |Sass Tamds HUN 216 | 183 | 161 | 157 | 241 | 236 | 1194 | 241 199,0
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Hasnikovd Martina
Hromek Jiri
Neumann Marek
Schiitz Pascal
Dienes Laszlo
Sedeno Henry
Hrdli¢ka Vladislav
Broekhuizen Auke
Fellir Jaroslav
Walczak Andrzej
Chlddek Vlastimil
Schneider Melanie
Kosiec Zbigniew
Rdc Vdclav
Mirontos Charmaine
Michajlow Adile
Michajlow Michael
Hladik Karel

Irha Miroslav
Kunc Tomds
Zoelgert Stefanie
Pinelis Valentinas
Micanek Filip
Surdn Ondrej
Shelef Kilil
Trebukhin Sergey
Kinc Denis
Thalainen Kimmo
Mago Andras
Vitaliy Chen
Yaremchuk Maksym
Konelny Pavel
Stefkovd Eva
Brychovad Eliska
Turina Jaroslav
Skobrics Zoltdn
Ficze Gabor
Klepdcek Adolf
Madej Jarek
Vojkovsky Matej
Priemer Heinz
Stiel Patrick
Jano3covd Katerina
Oravec Oliver
Pastou Yiola
Hoflich Rene
Alarcon Emmanuel
Vaglia Vittorio
Koran Dominik
Dulagan Reynandy Earl
Bjorkman Stefan
Haradta Jiri
Aikioniemi Jari
Stronskiy Eduard
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AUT
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CZE
GER
POL
CZE
AUT
GER
GER
CZE
SVK
CZE
GER
LTU
CZE
CZE
ISR
uzB
CZE
FIN
HUN
UKR
UKR
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
HUN
HUN
CZE
POL
CZE
AUT
AUT
CZE
SVK
CYP
AUT
AUT
ITA
AUT
AUT
SWE
CZE
FIN
UKR

198
208
220
226
186
171
258
179
201
200
213
196
198
193
154
187
160
222
201
166
216
193
188
150
215
221
158
170
227
199
157
177
173
201
205
178
165
227
175
268
146
214
167
221
173
175
247
205
188
222
167
202
223
170

170
203
216
162
185
244
203
222
160
227
203
211
181
208
174
161
226
195
223
212
187
204
169
222
217
201
167
167
216
257
238
216
138
170
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Hevele Zoltan
Matiukas Faustas
Mach Libor
Matejka Andreas
Hoos Andrej
Skorvdnek Kamil
Wasilewski Tomasz
Melkner Peter
Krajewski Tomasz
Koldr Frantisek
Kuhne Kata
Chlddkovd Hana
Pankivova BoZena
Stiel Toni

Zsolnai Viktor
Sykorovd Andrea
Smolinsky Josef
Miihlbauer Ingo
Pietraszek Janusz
Spindor Viktor
Keckés Pavol

Maskovd Klepdéek Yvona

Gozo Matus

KFiz Martin

John Jiri

Gales Dicay Caitlin
Kostelecky Bohuslav
Trnka Frantisek
Brokes Milan
Hadhner Marcel
Bromann Marko
Sowiriski Przemyslaw
Janosec Miroslav
Sassmann Norbert
Pittesser Georg
Grech Daniel

KoZik Timotej
Kokurowski Zygmunt
Bachinger Leo
Coupek Alex
Boskovitz Alexander
Cernohorsky Karol

Gonzales Santa Rita Lea

Krummerovd Eligka
Valle Ronnel
Fiirbusz Ferenc
Zvérinova Lenka
Preus Patryk
Zizlavsky Jan
Médttd Hejkki
Malérova Pavlina
Jdéno$ Daniel
Elmer Nicolas
Ryngwelska Iga
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CZE
AUT
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CZE
POL
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POL
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CZE
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POL
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CZE
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SVK
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POL
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AUT
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SVK
POL
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HUN
CZE
POL
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SVK
AUT
POL
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211
174
184
203
163
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150
142
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175
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177
195
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152
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178
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165
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221
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119
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209
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166
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177
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241
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221
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179
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190
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161
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217
177
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171
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179
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187
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152
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156
197
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210
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138
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198
174
242
190
216
198
207
168
176
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157
210
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202
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164
210
202
143
147
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189
165
169
194
188
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Marek Jiri

Fajt Edit

Roudny Pavel
Naprawca Christopher
Pitag Vladimir
Nowak Artur
Podrabsky David
Egri Tiborc
Mrazik Vlado
Slezdk Lubo$
HruZovsky Simon
Martinkovi¢ Peter
Kristyna Patkova
Juettner Arne
Sticha Bohumil
Netusil René
Gonzales Robert Carlo
Brokegovd Anna
Cernd Marta

Bilek Miroslav
Heyer Wolfgang
Grunda Daniel
Pukl Dusan
Hallamayr Karin
Pacinkova Alena
Urban Tomads
Sulkovd Lenka
Santos Dominador
Drzewiecki Tomasz
Kratochvil Dominik
Fidra Jan
Pryshchenko Thor
Kunc Oto
Czermak Erlinda
Sollner Christian
Brokes Frantisek
Pale¢kova Martina
Hyytidinen Jyrki
Henz| Petr
Roudnd Hana
Neumayr Erwin
Sowiriski Bartek
Sherif Mohamed
Klokner Roland
Palecek Petr
Spacek Peter
Kréma Milan

Stiel Judith
Wojaczek Alina
Chlddek Vlastimil ml.
Harbut Richard
Wustinger Monika
Velasquez Roy
Novotny Jiri
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148
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164
231
180
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169
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180
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146,5
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Huttegger Simon
Chlddkovd Lucie
Mareckova Jitka
Cerny Pavel

Plsek Petr
Rodriguez Monika
Coupek Petr

Ldnik Igor
Musilovd Erika
Skarbalius Edvinas
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LTU

150
124
168
137
142
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135
109
140
189
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97
144
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828
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807
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796
780
764
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168
148
220
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138,0
137,8
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1345
133,8
132,7
130,0
1273
1875




